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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  5.00/49 2.00/55/18.25   642.34 
2   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  5.00/46 2.00/52   554.74 
3   Osipova Daria Sarat.obl.  2.50/52 0.00/52   562.04 
4   Groznova Olga Moscow  5.50/46 2.00/49   467.15 
5   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  2.00/52 0.00/49   554.74 
6   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow  3.50/43   313.87 
7   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow  0.00/37   87.59 
8   Malkina Maria Sarat.obl.  2.25/34   32.85 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Motov Victor Sverdl.obl.  3.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   818.18 
2   Klimentov Andreyr S-Ptersburg  1.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   649.35 
3   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow  3.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   584.42 
4   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  1.00/52 5.25/49   480.52 
5   Markizov Arseniy Moscow  1.50/43 0.50/46   318.18 
6   Ezerov Evgeny Moscow  0.00/40   155.84 
7   Shargin Matvey Moscow  5.50/37   71.43 
8   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  1.00/37   12.99 
9   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  0.50/37   6.49 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  1.00/55/13.00 5.50/55/16.00   824.32 
2   Novikova Maria Moscow  3.00/55/16.00 2.50/52   689.19 
3   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  2.50/52 0.50/52   520.27 
4   Kolesnikova Veronika Moscow  4.00/46 1.50/49   425.68 
5   Kotova Alena Mosc.obl.  0.00/43 0.50/49   412.16 
6   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  4.00/40   54.05 
7   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  1.50/40   20.27 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  3.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   777.78 
2   Rudoman Kiril Sarat.obl.  5.00/58/18.25 2.50/58/14.25   697.53 
3   Tiurin Alexander Sarat.obl.  2.50/58/18.25 1.50/58/18.25   549.38 
4   Volchanskiy Anton Sarat.obl.  1.25/55/18.25 1.00/58/18.25   530.86 
5   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  4.00/58/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   567.90 
6   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.  0.50/55/18.25   450.62 
7   Taraniuk Mikhail Sarat.obl.  4.00/52   419.75 
8   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  2.00/52   395.06 
9   Presnov Nikita Moscow  5.00/49   358.02 

10   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow  3.50/43   43.21 
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Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Vorona Maria Moscow  1.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00

(Tie break: 3.00/55/13.00)
  741.18 

2   Perepelova Alena Mosc.obl.  3.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 1.00/55/13.00)

  741.18 

3   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   729.41 
4   Savina Polina Moscow  2.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   735.29 
5   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  1.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25   511.76 
6   Kolondaeva Evgenia Moscow  0.00/52   423.53 
7   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  2.50/46   29.41 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00   752.75 
2   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  3.00/49 3.00/58/14.25   626.37 
3   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl  1.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/14.25   675.82 
4   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl  2.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   615.38 
5   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  3.00/58/13.00 5.00/49   692.31 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Politova Varvara Moscow  4220 3820   641.34 
2   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  2100 3140   477.20 
3   Rilyakova Vlada Sarat.obl.  2450 2850   433.13 
4   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow  2360 2800   425.53 
5   Malkina Maria Sarat.obl.  2650 2720   413.37 
6   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  2410 2280   366.26 
7   Korneva Diana Sarat.obl.  1960 2110   320.67 
8   Subbotina Sofia Sarat.obl.  2320 2060   352.58 
9   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  2350 1990   357.14 

10   Alimova Ekaterina Sarat.obl.  2030 1840   308.51 
11   Davidova Daria Tatarstan  1860   282.67 
12   Groznova Olga Moscow  1640   249.24 
13   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow  1420   215.81 
14   Lebedeva Ekaterina Moscow  1350   205.17 
15   Vinokurova Eva Moscow  1290   196.05 
16   Osipova Daria Sarat.obl.  1140   173.25 
17   Davidova Eva Tatarstan  1120   170.21 
18   Mitrohina Lidia Moscow  40   6.08 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  3820 4180   519.25 
2   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  3260 3790   470.81 
3   Abramov Nikita Sarat.obl.  2310 2930   363.98 
4   Sinitsyn Kirill Yarosl.obl.  2250 1500   279.50 
5   Filipenko Alexey Moscow  2090 1310   259.63 
6   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  1430   177.64 
7   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow  1380   171.43 
8   Shargin Matvey Moscow  1330   165.22 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Halillova Elizaveta Sarat.obl.  4530 4270   517.71 
2   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  4000 4170   476.57 
3   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  2160 4020   459.43 
4   Novikova Maria Moscow  3120 2770   356.57 
5   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  2300 2160   262.86 
6   Kolesnikova Veronika Moscow  1830   209.14 
7   Timofeeva Julia Moscow  820   93.71 
8   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  710   81.14 
9   Kotova Alena Mosc.obl.  320   36.57 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakov Danila Moscow  3900 3500   371.08 
2   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  7600 3310   723.12 
3   Holopov Valeriy Moscow  3090 3210   305.42 
4   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  3070 3070   292.10 
5   Kaiokin Sergey Sarat.obl.  3070 1510   292.10 
6   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.  2870   273.07 
7   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  2740   260.70 
8   Presnov Nikita Moscow  1020   97.05 
9   Chuev Dmitriy Yarosl.obl.  920   87.54 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina Moscow  5460 5590   651.52 
2   Odintsova Anna Yarosl.obl.  4480 4310   522.14 
3   Vorona Maria Moscow  3830 3120   446.39 
4   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  2120 3050   355.48 
5   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  2600 2470   303.03 
6   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  1960   228.44 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  4870 5820   498.29 
2   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  3410 5170   442.64 
3   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  1570 2620   224.32 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  19.6m 18.6m   475.47 
2   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  17.4m 17.7m   403.77 
3   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  15.7m 15.7m   328.30 
4   Groznova Olga Moscow  17.0m 15.1m   377.36 
5   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow  13.1m 11.4m   230.19 
6   Malkina Maria Sarat.obl.  11.5m   169.81 
7   Shirobokova Sofia Mosc.obl.  0.00m    
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Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  21.4m 21.5m   396.17 
2   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  19.5m 18.9m   341.53 
3   Schelchkov Ivan Mosc.obl.  14.8m 15.2m   224.04 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  30.5m 33.3m   695.77 
2   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  22.1m 22.1m   399.47 
3   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  21.5m 20.3m   383.60 
4   Novikova Maria Moscow  20.7m 18.8m   362.43 
5   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  18.6m 18.6m   306.88 
6   Kolesnikova Veronika Moscow  14.7m   203.70 
7   Kotova Alena Mosc.obl.  0.00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  37.0m 37.4m   656.59 
2   Volchanskiy Anton Sarat.obl.  30.1m 28.6m   498.92 
3   Kosminin Artem Sarat.obl.  23.2m 26.1m   412.53 
4   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  25.7m 24.5m   403.89 
5   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  26.4m 23.7m   419.01 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina Moscow  35.1m 33.9m

(Tie break: 34.6m)
  645.98 

2   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  31.2m 33.9m
(Tie break: 33.9m)

  618.39 

3   Vorona Maria Moscow  22.8m 23.7m   383.91 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.  52.4m 51.3m   746.71 
2   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  41.3m 43.8m   605.26 
3   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  41.5m 43.7m   603.62 
4   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl  44.1m 43.2m   610.20 
5   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  43.6m 41.6m   601.97 
6   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl  38.5m   518.09 
7   Nikolaenko Dmitriy Sarat.obl.  34.6m   453.95 
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  554.74  477.20  475.47  1507.41 
2   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  642.34  357.14  403.77  1403.25 
3   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  554.74  366.26  328.30  1249.30 
4   Groznova Olga Moscow  467.15  249.24  377.36  1093.75 
5   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow  313.87  215.81  230.19  759.87 
6   Malkina Maria Sarat.obl.  32.85  413.37  169.81  616.03 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  480.52  177.64  396.17  1054.33 
2   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  12.99  470.81  341.53  825.33 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  824.32  476.57  695.77  1996.66 
2   Novikova Maria Moscow  689.19  356.57  362.43  1408.19 
3   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  520.27  81.14  383.60  985.01 
4   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  20.27  459.43  399.47  879.17 
5   Kolesnikova Veronika Moscow  425.68  209.14  203.70  838.52 
6   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  54.05  262.86  306.88  623.79 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  777.78  723.12  656.59  2157.49 
2   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  567.90  260.70  403.89  1232.49 
3   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  395.06  292.10  419.01  1106.17 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Savina Polina Moscow  735.29  651.52  645.98  2032.79 
2   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  729.41  355.48  618.39  1703.28 
3   Vorona Maria Moscow  741.18  446.39  383.91  1571.48 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  752.75  442.64  603.62  1799.01 
2   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  626.37  498.29  605.26  1729.92 
3   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  692.31  224.32  601.97  1518.60 

Chief Judge
Goubarenco Leonid

Homologator
Gorscharuk Dmitry

Scorer
Ryanzina Natalia


